
CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN
1112 ST. ANDREWS ROAD & 9421 COUNTY. RD 93, MIDLAND

KEY MAP

File: 23-1301

Date: Feb. 6, 2024 Drawn By: A.M.

Checked By: J.H.

SCHEDULE OF REVISIONS
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Overall Site Plan
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Proposed Master Plan

1:125,000

Legend

Subject Site
(Area: ±17.8 ha. - County of Simcoe Interactive Mapping)
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PROPOSED PATIENT AND
 VISITOR PARKING

641 SPACES (2.8m x 5.8m TYP.)
4 BARRIER-FREE SPACES

(3.4m x 5.8m TYP.)

SERVICE ACCESS ROAD
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INSTITUTIONAL (I) ZONE
Provisions

Lot Area (min.)
Lot Frontage (min.)

Lot Coverage (max.)
Front Yard Setback (min.)
Rear Yard Setback (min.)

Interior side Yard Setback (min.)

Max. Height (m)
Exterior side Yard Setback (min.)

Parking Spaces

Required Provided
0.4 ha
30.0m
60%

15.0m
15.0m
6.0m

15.0m
11.0m

1770

Total parking spaces 1778

±17.8 ha
235.1m
8.9%
22.3m
99.5m

EX. 19.4m
N/A

28.0m

FIRE ACCESS  ROUTE

FIRE ACCESS  ROUTE

FIRE
ACCESS

ROUTE

6.0m Wide Fire Access Route (R=12.0m Min.)

PROP. STAFF PARKING
(68 spaces- 2.8m x 5.8m TYP.)

PROPOSED MENTAL
 HEALTH PARKING

222 SPACES - (2.8m x 5.8m TYP.)

PROPOSED 5.0m
LANDSCAPE BUFFER AREA

Proposed Landscape Buffer Area

Proposed Staging Area

Existing Private Road / St. Andrews Dr.

H:Y NO. �3
PAVEMENT :IDTH �32.�m

RIGHT-OF-:AY :IDTH   �42.�2m

PENETANGUISHENE RD
PAVEMENT :IDTH �8.5m
RIGHT-OF-:AY :IDTH   �2�.�2m

(6.0m WIDE)

(6.0m WIDE)

(6.0m WIDE)

Beer Store

Harvey's Restaurant

Rona Hardware

Canadian Tire
Store

Residential Land Use

Residential Land Use

Georgian Bay Realty

Barrier-Free Spaces
2 BARRIER-FREE SPACES  - (3.4m x 5.8m TYP.)

180

86

(3 spaces for every 4 bed)

(1 Space per every 501 spaces)

( ±12,650 sq.m x 6 STOREYS
GFA= 63,250 sq. m)

(3301 x 5 STOREYS
GFA = ±16,505 sq.m )

2 BARRIER-FREE SPACES 
(3.4m x 5.8m TYP.)

EX. 1 STOREY BLDG
EX. 8 SPACES (2.8m x 5.8m TYP.)
(GFA = ±631.00 sq.m )

PROP. PARKING
26 SPACES (2.8m x 5.8m TYP.)

180

1. April 3, 2025 Revise zoning matrix. A.S.
2. April 16, 2025 Update zoning matrix & number of parking

spaces
A.G.
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